Council of Student Affairs
Executive Committee 
2020-2021

	Position
	Person
	College
	Current Title
	Email address
	Phone number
	Term

	Immediate Past-Chair
	Dr. Sheri Rowland
	Tallahassee Community College
	VP, Student Affairs
	rowlands@tcc.fl.edu
	850-201-6205
	2019-2020

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Chair/ Treasurer
	Dr. Claire Brady
	Lake Sumter State College
	Vice President, Enrollment & Student Affairs
	bradyc@lssc.edu
	352-435-6308
	2019-2020

	Secretary
	Dr. Laura Sidoran
	Eastern Florida State College
	Associate Vice President Student Affairs
	sidoranl@easternflorida.edu
	321-433-7008
	2019-2020

	Region 1 Rep
Chipola
Gulf Coast
NW Florida
Pensacola
TCC
	Dr. Gerald Jones
	Tallahassee Community College
	Associate Vice President of Student Affairs
	jonesge@tcc.fl.edu
	850-201-6140
	2020-2022

	Region 2 Rep
FSCJ
Gateway
NFCC
St. Johns River
Santa Fe
	Dr. Erin Richman
	Florida State College of Jacksonville
	Associate Vice President
	erin.richman@fscj.edu
	904-256-6984
	2019-2021

	Region 3 Rep
CCF
Daytona State
Eastern Florida
Lake-Sumter
Seminole
Valencia
	Dr. Erik D’Aquino
	Daytona State College
	Vice President of Enrollment Management
	Erik.D'Aquino@daytonastate.edu
	386-506-3810 
	2020-2022

	Region 4 Rep
Florida SW
Hillsborough
Pasco-Hernando
Polk
St. Petersburg
South Florida
State College of Florida
	Dr. David Ross
	Hillsborough Community College
	Dean of Student Services, Ybor City Campus
	Dross26@HCCFL.EDU
	813-253-7680
	2019-2021

	Region 5 Rep
Broward
Florida Keys
Indian River
Miami-Dade
Palm Beach
	Dr. Kathleen Karran-McCoy
	Palm Beach State College
	Dean, Student Development & Ombudsperson
	Karran-k@palmbeachstate.edu

	561-868-3375
	2020-2022

	At-Large Rep
	Dr. Gilbert Evans Jr
	St. John’s River State College
	Vice President for Student Services/Assistant General Counsel
	gilbertevans@sjrstate.edu
	386-312-4127
	2020-2021

	At-Large Rep
	Dr. Christy Gilfert
	Florida Southwestern College
	Assistant Vice Provost, Enrollment Services
	cgilfert@fsw.edu
	239-985-3475
	2020-2021

	At-Large Rep
	Dr. Jamelle Conner
	St. Petersburg College
	Vice President, Student Affairs
	Conner.jamelle@spcollege.edu
	727-341-3344
	2020-2021





